

Provincial Council of Women of Manitoba, Inc.

204 – 825 Sherbrook Street, Winnipeg MB R3A 1M5 Phone: (204) 992-2751 Fax: (204) 975-3027 Or E-mail: info@pcwmanitoba.ca

Thank you for your interest in the Provincial Council of Women of Manitoba, Inc. It is now time to renew your membership for the upcoming year. This membership year runs from April 1, 2021 – March 31, 2022. To renew your membership, please send the completed form, along with a cheque payable to the <u>Provincial Council of Women of Manitoba, Inc.</u> to:

PCWM – Membership Chair 204 – 825 Sherbrook Street Winnipeg , MB R3A 1M5

Membership Form — PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

Please indicate whether you are applying to be an Individual or Federate member:
☐ Individual Member
Name:
Mailing Address:
Phone Number: (
Email:
Name of Organization:
Name of the Executive Director:
Name of the Representative to PCWM:
Organization Mailing Address:
Organization Phone: (
Organization Email:
Representative Email:
May we send newsletters, articles and notices by e-mail? Yes No No May we share your contact information with the PCWM membership? Yes No No
MEMBERSHIP FEES: Please check applicable amount Federate Members (April 1, 2021 - March 31, 2022): \$50.00 Individual Members (April 1, 2021 - March 31, 2022): \$20.00
Would you like a receipt for this payment? Yes ☐ No ☐

The Provincial Council of Women of Manitoba, Inc. is committed to protecting the privacy of our members. The contact information of our membership is only circulated between members of the Provincial Council of Women of Manitoba, Inc. and is not made available to any outside groups or individuals.